
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

14 
16 

9 

13 
48 

Name 

Nahyl El Gahoudi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 

Atiqa Asif Mir 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

Best Tm 

1:05.541 
1:06.293 
1:06.646 

1:13.170 

Diff 

0.752 
1.105 

Gap 

0.752 
0.353 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:55:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:41:44 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

14 
16 

9 
48 

13 

Name 

Nahyl El Gahoudi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 

Atiqa Asif Mir 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

BAMBINO 

Best Tm 

1:05.211 
1:05.391 
1:06.937 
1:15.655 

Diff 

0.180 
1.726 

10.444 

Gap 

0.180 
1.546 
8.718 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
7  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:56:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:01:53 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

16 
14 

9 
48 

13 

Name 

Achilleas Peruzzi 
Nahyl El Gahoudi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 

Atiqa Asif Mir 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

BAMBINO 

Best Tm 

1:05.289 
1:05.862 
1:06.334 
1:09.671 

1:05.969 

Diff 

0.573 
1.045 
4.382 

Gap 

0.573 
0.472 
3.337 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart 13 DQ for scrutineers non-compliance Report 

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:57:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:40:19 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 14:40 


